
Briggsdale County Shootists 

Iron Cowboy, Day 1 July 6, 2018 

Overall Results 
 Saturday, July 7, 2018  Shoot Date: 7/6/2018 
 Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final 
 Final Alias  Category Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 
 1  Pinewood Kid 49 1 16.97 18.37 16.54 19.68 15.79 19.37 16.64 19.38 142.74 
 2  T-Bone Dooley 49 2 15.93 16.39 16.55 18.96 19.30 28.91 16.53 25.84 158.41 
 3  Assassin COW 1 17.24 18.38 15.94 20.48 15.89 21.80 28.79 20.48 159.00 
 4  Knight Creek Ranger COW 2 18.08 17.94 18.22 20.23 27.32 21.25 19.31 21.62 163.97 
 5  Pick FC 1 19.05 26.12 19.76 25.97 16.71 23.66 21.88 22.34 175.49 
 6  Casper Kid S 1 20.20 22.21 23.45 24.54 19.37 24.88 23.58 26.80 185.03 
 7  I B Oneye GFS 1 20.21 22.11 19.19 24.01 25.60 24.37 37.96 23.30 196.75 
 8  Sheriff Leming ES 1 21.35 26.01 21.16 24.52 21.73 29.76 29.70 25.78 200.01 
 9  Grey Dog COW 3 20.90 23.33 32.86 32.10 18.15 26.58 20.47 26.64 201.03 
 10  Boben Weev ES 2 22.16 23.58 23.87 29.41 21.06 26.95 31.86 25.03 203.92 
 11  Melonhead CB 1 22.28 25.91 23.69 28.44 22.40 31.59 26.47 27.98 208.76 
 12  Marshall Lomondo GFS 2 24.43 26.43 23.51 28.27 21.92 31.38 25.66 29.09 210.69 
 13  Santa Fe Kid S 2 26.89 24.21 27.90 30.74 21.77 25.67 31.14 26.92 215.24 
 14  Ellie Gant L49 1 23.30 26.07 24.48 27.36 24.46 33.98 29.87 27.82 217.34 
 15  Billiam COW 4 24.96 27.00 22.91 26.67 24.38 36.84 26.35 30.89 220.00 
 16  Leadville Lefty ES 3 33.64 21.41 29.99 23.63 20.47 31.29 22.98 37.13 220.54 
 17  Sassey Cue COWG 1 24.60 26.16 23.97 27.67 25.69 35.27 28.32 30.54 222.22 
 18  Belle Drewry COWG 2 24.59 28.57 21.10 31.41 25.77 37.50 28.07 27.10 224.11 
 19  Tin Lizzy LFC 1 27.47 26.56 20.96 28.73 22.84 40.78 29.59 28.91 225.84 
 20  Turquoise Queen LWRA 1 20.55 25.80 22.04 37.72 21.29 45.82 23.08 31.51 227.81 
 21  Davita LS 1 27.99 29.08 31.21 30.25 24.40 39.18 27.66 30.81 240.58 
 22  Black Jack Flagg CB 2 66.46 21.40 34.25 22.55 20.43 23.74 22.01 32.30 243.14 
 23  T. J. Sharps SSD 1 30.14 27.46 26.33 36.93 24.25 39.82 26.12 32.39 243.44 
 24  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard ES 4 29.37 23.47 20.15 39.99 22.60 38.63 31.42 40.51 246.14 
 25  Kid Bucklin S 3 28.19 28.54 27.66 30.79 26.39 33.37 28.59 42.88 246.41 
 26  Your Nemesis FC 2 22.77 36.97 28.51 33.95 21.79 30.66 40.54 32.45 247.64 
 27  Slickbald GF 1 28.27 30.78 39.40 30.64 23.32 44.17 28.64 29.05 254.27 
 28  Marshal Jack Murphy GFS 3 25.77 25.15 33.46 36.29 29.67 34.02 34.25 38.26 256.87 
 29  Miss Weev LGF 1 30.02 28.79 36.60 31.12 23.75 49.85 31.76 30.95 262.84 
 30  Velvet LGF 2 24.52 27.93 32.33 34.39 23.62 47.92 32.23 44.63 267.57 
 31  White Raven S 4 30.80 33.51 20.46 40.53 19.85 58.43 21.16 46.54 271.28 
 32  Dirt Dart SSGF 1 28.97 42.49 26.99 45.11 31.16 34.36 35.67 32.66 277.41 
 33  Pecos Peg COWG 3 28.36 29.27 30.48 51.18 27.31 49.55 41.62 35.75 293.52 
 34  Flinch Lock F 1 41.94 36.55 33.45 36.58 31.66 42.88 35.01 40.59 298.66 
 35  Snake Bit Sean 49 3 38.33 33.63 29.83 35.79 29.38 45.19 44.26 42.36 298.77 
 36  22 Gatling COW 5 40.86 28.84 31.08 66.30 32.72 33.53 33.34 40.15 306.82 
 37  Copper Cody YG-B 1 22.56 28.16 28.90 29.95 59.60 51.58 54.26 36.64 311.65 
 38  Pinewood Rose LWRA 2 38.71 40.24 71.04 41.24 61.70 54.61 40.22 56.34 404.10 
 39  Grey Goose COW 6 56.46 51.26 48.45 60.51 38.28 57.11 42.28 51.39 405.74 
 

 

Stage Results 
Stage Number: 

1 
T-Bone Dooley 15.93 

2 
T-Bone Dooley 16.39 

3 
Assassin 15.94 

4 
T-Bone Dooley 18.96 

5 
Pinewood Kid 15.79 

6 
Pinewood Kid 19.37 

7 
T-Bone Dooley 16.53 

8 
Pinewood Kid 19.38 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Misses: 14 9 18 23 7 37 16 8 

Penalties: 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

Average Stage Time: 25.78 26.18 25.09 29.22 24.33 31.31 27.42 31.33 

 

 

Results by Category  
 Category  Match  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Stage 6  Stage 7  Stage 8  Total Time 

 Standing ALIAS  Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 
  

 Category:  Young Guns Boys (14-16) 
 1  Copper Cody 37 22.56 28.16 28.90 29.95 59.60 51.58 54.26 36.64 311.65 

 Category:  Cattle Baron 
 1  Melonhead 11 22.28 25.91 23.69 28.44 22.40 31.59 26.47 27.98 208.76 
 2  Black Jack Flagg 22 66.46 21.40 34.25 22.55 20.43 23.74 22.01 32.30 243.14 

 Category:  Elder Statesman 
 1  Sheriff Leming 8 21.35 26.01 21.16 24.52 21.73 29.76 29.70 25.78 200.01 
 2  Boben Weev 10 22.16 23.58 23.87 29.41 21.06 26.95 31.86 25.03 203.92 
 3  Leadville Lefty 16 33.64 21.41 29.99 23.63 20.47 31.29 22.98 37.13 220.54 
 4  Sixty Nine Cent 

Wizard 24 29.37 23.47 20.15 39.99 22.60 38.63 31.42 40.51 246.14 
 Category:  Ladies Senior 

 1  Davita 21 27.99 29.08 31.21 30.25 24.40 39.18 27.66 30.81 240.58 
 Category:  Senior 

 1  Casper Kid 6 20.20 22.21 23.45 24.54 19.37 24.88 23.58 26.80 185.03 
 2  Santa Fe Kid 13 26.89 24.21 27.90 30.74 21.77 25.67 31.14 26.92 215.24 
 3  Kid Bucklin 25 28.19 28.54 27.66 30.79 26.39 33.37 28.59 42.88 246.41 
 4  White Raven 31 30.80 33.51 20.46 40.53 19.85 58.43 21.16 46.54 271.28 

 Category:  Silver Senior Gunfighter 
 1  Dirt Dart 32 28.97 42.49 26.99 45.11 31.16 34.36 35.67 32.66 277.41 

 Category:  Silver Senior Duelist 
 1  T. J. Sharps 23 30.14 27.46 26.33 36.93 24.25 39.82 26.12 32.39 243.44 

 Category:  Ladies F Cartridge 
 1  Tin Lizzy 19 27.47 26.56 20.96 28.73 22.84 40.78 29.59 28.91 225.84 

 Category:  Frontier Cartridge 
 1  Pick 5 19.05 26.12 19.76 25.97 16.71 23.66 21.88 22.34 175.49 
 2  Your Nemesis 26 22.77 36.97 28.51 33.95 21.79 30.66 40.54 32.45 247.64 

 Category:  Frontiersman 
 1  Flinch Lock 34 41.94 36.55 33.45 36.58 31.66 42.88 35.01 40.59 298.66 

 Category:  Ladies Gun Fighter 
 1  Miss Weev 29 30.02 28.79 36.60 31.12 23.75 49.85 31.76 30.95 262.84 
 2  Velvet 30 24.52 27.93 32.33 34.39 23.62 47.92 32.23 44.63 267.57 

 Category:  Gun Fighter 
 1  Slickbald 27 28.27 30.78 39.40 30.64 23.32 44.17 28.64 29.05 254.27 

 Category:  Gun Fighter Senior 
 1  I B Oneye 7 20.21 22.11 19.19 24.01 25.60 24.37 37.96 23.30 196.75 
 2  Marshall Lomondo 12 24.43 26.43 23.51 28.27 21.92 31.38 25.66 29.09 210.69 
 3  Marshal Jack Murphy 28 25.77 25.15 33.46 36.29 29.67 34.02 34.25 38.26 256.87 

 Category:  Ladies 49'r 
 1  Ellie Gant 14 23.30 26.07 24.48 27.36 24.46 33.98 29.87 27.82 217.34 

 Category:  49'r 
 1  Pinewood Kid 1 16.97 18.37 16.54 19.68 15.79 19.37 16.64 19.38 142.74 
 2  T-Bone Dooley 2 15.93 16.39 16.55 18.96 19.30 28.91 16.53 25.84 158.41 
 3  Snake Bit Sean 35 38.33 33.63 29.83 35.79 29.38 45.19 44.26 42.36 298.77 

 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  Assassin 3 17.24 18.38 15.94 20.48 15.89 21.80 28.79 20.48 159.00 
 2  Knight Creek Ranger 4 18.08 17.94 18.22 20.23 27.32 21.25 19.31 21.62 163.97 
 3  Grey Dog 9 20.90 23.33 32.86 32.10 18.15 26.58 20.47 26.64 201.03 
 4  Billiam 15 24.96 27.00 22.91 26.67 24.38 36.84 26.35 30.89 220.00 

              5  22 Gatling 36 40.86 28.84 31.08 66.30 32.72 33.53 33.34 40.15 306.82 
 6  Grey Goose 39 56.46 51.26 48.45 60.51 38.28 57.11  42.28  51.39 405.74 

    

    

    



    
 Category:  Cowgirl 

 1  Sassey Cue 17 24.60 26.16 23.97 27.67 25.69 35.27 28.32 30.54 222.22 
 2  Belle Drewry 18 24.59 28.57 21.10 31.41 25.77 37.50 28.07 27.10 224.11 
 3  Pecos Peg 33 28.36 29.27 30.48 51.18 27.31 49.55 41.62 35.75 293.52 

 Category:  Ladies Wrangler 
 1  Turquoise Queen 20 20.55 25.80 22.04 37.72 21.29 45.82 23.08 31.51 227.81 
 2  Pinewood Rose 38 38.71 40.24 71.04 41.24 61.70 54.61 40.22 56.34 404.10 

 

Clean Match 

Casper Kid 

Flinch Lock 

Kid Bucklin 

Marshall Lomondo 

Melonhead 

Pinewood Kid 

CONGRATULATIONS! Not a lot of buffalo left the range today, but the herd is a bit smaller goin’ into what looks like a dry summer! 

 

 

 

*Subject to Change* 


